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Position Name Email
Director Spiro Veloudos spiro_veloudos@lyricstage.com
Asst. Director Caitlin Bailey caitlin_bailey@emerson.edu Scenic Prelim 5/1/15
Musical Director Jon Goldberg jonathan_goldberg@emerson.edu Scenic Final 5/22/15
Asst. Music Director Jacob Houser jacob_houser@emerson.edu Costume Prelim 5/1/15
Scenic Designer Joe Keener joe.keener3@gmail.com Costume Final 5/22/15
Asst. Scenic Designer Junior Johnson taronejjohnson@gmail.com Lighting Prelim 8/14/15
Costume Designer Rachael Linker rachael.linker@gmail.com Lighting Final 9/3/15
Asst. Costume Designer Caroline Blatz cblatz214@gmail.com Sound Prelim 8/14/15
Lighting Designer Colin Landeck colin_eovaldilandeck@emerson.edu Sound Final 9/3/15
Assoc. LD Maddison Young youngmaddy@yahoo.com PSE Prelim 8/21/15
Asst. LD Daniel Johnson-Carter daniel_johnsoncarter@emerson.edu PSE Final 9/17/15
Asst. LD Nick Giordano nicholas_giordano2@emerson.edu ME Prelim 8/21/15
Sound Designer Elizabeth Cahill elizabeth_cahill@emerson.edu ME Final 9/17/15
Stage Manager Emily Pathman pathman.emily@gmail.com Production Schedule
1st ASM Jessica Kemp jessica_kemp@emerson.edu 1st Rehearsal 8/24/15
2nd ASM Madison St. Amour madison_stamour@emerson.edu LX/SND Load-in 10/5/15
Production Supervisor Sabrina Rosenfield sabrina_rosenfield@emerson.edu Scenic Load-in 10/5/15
Asst. Production Supervisor Jon Wyand jonathan_wyand@emerson.edu Dry Tech 10/9/15
Company Manager Mimi Warnick mm.warnick@gmail.com Tech Day 1 10/10/15
Assoc. Company Manager Carrie Shannon caroline_shannon@emerson.edu Final Dress 10/14/15
Tech Director Keith Cornelius keith_cornelius@emerson.edu
Master Carpenter Sarah Spollett sarah_spollett@emerson.edu Performance #1 8:00p 10/15/15
Rigger Matthew Granelli matthew_granelli@emerson.edu Performance #2 8:00p 10/16/15
Scenic Artist Josh Warner joshua_warner@emerson.edu Performance #3 4:00p 10/17/15
Props Master Connor O'Leary connor_oleary@emerson.edu Performance #4 8:00p 10/17/15
Master Electrician Marisa Jack marisa_jack@emerson.edu Performance #5 2:00p 10/18/15
Master Electrician Nathan Lockhart nathan_lockhart@emerson.edu Strike 10/18/15
Asst. Master Electrician Anneliese Ryan anneliese.ryan@gmail.com Post Prod. Mtg 10/23/15
Mix Engineer Charles Trombadore chtrombadore@gmail.com Program/Publicity
Wardrobe Supervisor Brian Choinski brian.choinski@gmail.com Bios Due 9/21/15

Program Final
Production Meetings

Emerson Stage Staff Name Email Budget Meeting 5/8/15
Producing Director Benny Sato-Ambush benny_ambush@emerson.edu Production Meeting 9/4/15
General Manager David Colfer david_colfer@emerson.edu Production Meeting 9/11/15
Asst. to General Manager Megan Wygant megan_wygant@emerson.edu Production Meeting 9/18/15
Production Manager Daniel Burmester daniel_burmester@emerson.edu Production Meeting 9/25/15
Head of Design/Technology Mary Harkins mary_harkins@emerson.edu Production Meeting 10/2/15
Scenic Advisor Tim Jozwick timonthy_jozwick@emerson.edu Production Meeting 10/9/15
Scenic Artist Advisor Joe Keener joe.keener3@gmail.com
Costume Shop Business Mgr Debbie Krasa debra_krasa@emerson.edu
Costume Shop Supervisor Richelle Devereaux-Murray r_devereaux_murray@emerson.edu
Lighting Advisor Scott Pinkney scott_pinkney@emerson.edu
Sound Advisor Arshan Gailus arshan@arshangailus.com
Props Advisor Ron DeMarco rondemarco@aol.com
Asst. to Props Advisor Lisa Guild lisa.guild@gmail.com
Head of Stage/Prod. Mgmt Deb Acquavella debra_acquavella@emerson.edu

Design/Budgeting
Critical Dates

Performance Schedule


